From: Marcella.Davis@sce.com
Sent: 11/12/2010 8:26:56 AM

atrowbridge@daycartermurphy.com (atrowbridge@daycartermurphy.com);
akbar jazayeri@sce.com (akbar.jazayeri@sce.com); Jacobson, Erik B (RegRel)
To: (/O=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=EBJ1); Middlekauff, Charles (Law)
(/O=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=CRMd);
douglass@energyattorney.com (douglass@energyattorney.com);
blaising@braunlegal.com (blaising@braunlegal.com);|Redacted |
[Redacted frl@cpuc.ca.gov (frl@cpuc.ca.gov);
dweisz@marinenergyauthority.org (dweisz@marinenergyauthority.org);
GBaker@semprautilities.com (GBaker@semprautilities.com);
jeanne.sole@sfgov.org (jeanne.sole@sfgov.org); mpa@a-klaw.com (mpa@a-
klaw.com); jleslie@luce.com (jleslie@luce.com); Kuga, Roy M
(/O=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=RMK4); jbloom@winston.com
(jbloom@winston.com); mary.lynch@constellation.com
(mary.lynch@constellation.com); mike.montoya@sce.com
(mike.montoya@sce.com); jf2@cpuc.ca.gov (jf2@cpuc.ca.gov); Gandesbery, Mary
(Law) (/O=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=MAGq);
Mike Marelli@sce.com (Mike.Marelli@sce.com); mflorio@turn.org
(mflorio@turn.org); michael.colvin@cpuc.ca.gov (michael.colvin@cpuc.ca.gov);
Ims@cpuc.ca.gov (Ims@cpuc.ca.gov); melissa.semcer@cpuc.ca.gov
(melissa.semcer@cpuc.ca.gov); |Redacted |
rdkk@eslawfirm.com (rdkk@eslawfirm.com); Strauss, Todd
(/O=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=TxSq); steven@iepa.com
(steven@iepa.com); sgarcia@semprautilities.com (sgarcia@semprautilities.com)

Cc:
Bcec:

Subject: Invitation: WebEx re QF/CHP Settlement - Counter ESP/CCA Offer (Nov 12 02:00
PM PST in Rosemead GO1 SECURE Law Dept Barrister Rm 339A/Rosemead GO1
SECURE Law Dept@SCE)

invitation: WebEx re QF/CHP Settlement - Counter ESP/CCA
Offer

Sent By . g —
""Carol.Schmidfrazee@sce.com

RoRosemead GO1 SECURE Law Dept Barrister Rm 339A/Rosemead GO1 SECURE Law Dept@SCE
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Carol. SChmi@ianid«Fseeccoms invited Carol Schmid-Frazee to a meeting. You have not yet responded.

chxélé%ar Jazayeri/SCE/EIX@SCE, atrowbridge(@daycartermurphy.com, ‘Redacted }
Malsing@braunlegal.com, CRMD@pge.com, douglass@energyattorney.com,
dweisz@marinenergyauthority.org, EBJ1@pge.com, frl@cpuc.ca.gov, gbaker@semprautilities.com,
jbloom@winston.com, jeanne.sole@sfgov.org, jf2@cpuc.ca.gov, jleslie@luce.com, Ims@cpuc.ca.gov,
MAGq@pge.com, mary.lynch@constellation.com, melissa.semcer@cpuc.ca.gov, mflorio@turn.org, Michael
1 Montoya/SCE/EIX@SCE, michael.colvin@cpuc.ca.gov. Mike Marelli/SCE/EIX@SCE, mpa@a-klaw.com,
rdkk@eslawfirm.com, Rmk4@pge.com|Redacted ‘sgarcia@semprautilities.corn,
steven@iepa.com, TxSq@pge.com

FYI!

Description

Topic: QF/CHP Settlement - Counter ESP/CCA Offer
Date: Friday, November 12, 2010

Time: 2:00 pm, Pacific Standard Time (San Francisco,
GMT-08:00)
Call-in toll-free number (US/Canada):/**“"
Meeting Number: {fe®=
Meeting Password: Redacted
1. Goto
https://sce.webex.com/sce/i.php?ED=143289532&UID-=
2. If requested, enter your name and email address.

3. If a password is required, enter the meeting

password: Law

4. Click "Join"

5. Please follow the prompts as they appear on your
screen.
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